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Part Number: 0885260903
Status: i EU RoHS China RoHS
_ Active T . N ELV and RoHS
Description: ST/UPC-to-Pigtail, Singlemode, 9/125um/G652, Simplex, 2.00mm (.079"), Standard ST
Fiber Optic Cable Assembly, 5.0m (16.40") ompa
re ' REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed
Documents: Halogen-Free
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF) Status
Not Reviewed
General Need more information on product
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies environmental compliance?
Series 88526 Email productcompliance@molex.com
Connector to Connector ST/UPC-to-Pigtall prod P P
. For a multiple part number RoHS Certificate of
Mode Singlemode Compliance, click here
Product Name ST P E —
Phvsical Please visit the Contact Us section for any
ysica non-product compliance questions.
Cable Length 5.0m (16.40")
Cable Size 2.00mm (.079")
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 9/125pm/G652
Single Ended Yes : : .
. . Search Parts in this Series
Wire/Cable Type Simplex 88526Series
Material Info
Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-88526-007
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http://www.molex.com/molex/products/datasheet.jsp?part=active/0885260903_FIBER_OPTIC_ASSEMB.xml&channel=Products&Lang=en-US
http://www.molex.com/pdm_docs/sd/885260903_sd.pdf
http://www.molex.com/datasheets/rohspdf/0885260903_rohs.pdf
http://www.molex.com/molex/products/listview.jsp?query=88526&sType=s
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/cmc_upload/0/000/-12/201/EU_RoHS.html#eurohs
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/cmc_upload/0/000/-12/201/china_RoHS.html#china
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/reach.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
mailto:productcompliance@molex.com
http://www.molex.com/molex/electrical_model/rohsCoC.jsp
http://www.molex.com/molex/contact/mxcontact.jsp?channel=Contact Us&channelId=-7
http://www.molex.com/molex/products/listview.jsp?query=88526&sType=s
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LENGTH
885260904 | ST PIGTAIL SIM SM 2MM 10M 10000(+200/-0)
885260903 | ST PIGTAIL SM SM 2MM 5M 5000(+200/-0)
885260902 | ST PIGTAIL SIM SM 2MM 3M 3000(+200/-0)
885260901 | ST PIGTAIL SIM SM 2MM 2M 5000(:200/-0)
885260900 |ST PIGTAIL SIM SM 2MM 1M 1000(+100/-0)
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NOTES: Z B22| |sywgoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY - METRIC |© CJpROIECTION
E.SSs mm INCH | DRAWN BY DATE TITLE
1. DUST CAP IS NOT SHOWN 0o =S=z =0 [4PLACES[E— [+ P 2008/07/24 ST PIGTAIL SIM SM ZMM
. @< = S PLACES |+ ——- T—- CHECKED BY DATE
2. PER CHANNEL @ 1310mm ﬂ% %W:O S PLACES |+ ——- p— L ISA 2008/07/ 74
IL<=0.30dB ass 2« TPLACE | -— [f--- APPROVED BY DATE
RL>BOdB x g = % ANGULAR +---° JOHNNY 72008/07/74 @X MOLEX |NCOF\)POF\)ATED
W g% Zs54 MATERIAL NO. BOCUMENT NO. SHEET NO
CZs68 DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE| SEE TABLE SD-88526-007 1 OF 1
Wooo= W\Tm\UNSB\MREENMSA\‘ONNS SZET THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
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